Sportpistole / Oberliga Sud / 4. Wettkampftag

Flrther SV
Lautenschlager, Volker
Kilian, Jirgen
Vetter, Alexander
Bunk, Jens
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Glashutten
Bommersheim, Jérg
Lichtenborg, Jorg
Rothfuchs, Patrick
Wittlich, Jérg
Mannschaftsergebnis

SG Munster
Bencina, Lars
Krauzpaul, Tim
Mayer, Fynn
Baumgarten, Daniel

Mannschaftsergebnis

280
271
270
266
1087

289
265
263
237
1054

270
267
245
272
1054

5:0
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0

1:4
1:0
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1

4:1
1:0
1:0
0:1
1:0
1:0

244
265
265
237
1011

284
267
273
251
1075

262
254
250
209
975

Stockstadter SG
Bubenzer, Stephen
Brand, Mario

Juric, Vladimir
Herminghaus, Johannes
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Spachbriicken
Ruiken, Dirk

Traxel, Sven

Véath, Marcus

Diehl, Rudiger
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Fechenheim
Apel, Andreas
Schmidt, Christian
Olay, Can

Battista, Tommaso

Mannschaftsergebnis
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